PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Alan T. Pope	10/03/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

IIName.	United States of America as represented by the Administrator of the National Aeronautics and Space Administration		
Street Address:	300 E. Street SW		
City:	Washington		
State/Country:	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA		
Postal Code:	20546-0001		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11536811	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (757)864-9190

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 757-864-3227

Email: Kelly.A.Wright@nasa.gov

Correspondent Name: Barry V. Gibbens

Address Line 1: NASA Langley Research Center

Address Line 2: MS 141

Address Line 4: hampton, VIRGINIA 23681-2199

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LAR-16083-1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Barry V. Gibbens

Total Attachments: 1

source=I0043350#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018343 FRAME: 0444

500159879

40.00



Assignment to the Government (by Government Employee)

		(2) 0010.	p.	,,,,,,					
Title of Invention:	Physiological User Interface For A Multi-User Virtual Environment								
Inventor(s):	Alan T. Pope and Olafur S. Palsson								
NASA Case No.:	LAR-16083-1	Application No.*:	11/536,811	Filing Date*:	09/29/2006				
			re the undersigned inv Administrator of the N						
WHEREAS, the mak	ing of this Assignme	nt and Agreement is	in accordance with 3	37 CFR Part 501; ai	nd				
	ersigned inventor(s) l above-entitled inven		l, on the date(s) indica	ated below, an app	ication for United				
 Assign to the America, its territorie 	Government my (our s and possessions, a) full and exclusive r and my (our) entire r	Sovernment, the unde right in and to said inv ight, title and interest by patent(s) that may i	ention within the U in and to said appl					
with 37 CFR 501.9(d Government choose accordance with 37 (irrevocable, royalty-fi), including rights of p s not to file an applica CFR 501.9(d), and su ree license in the inve	priority under the Int ation in any foreign ach rights will be sub ention with power to	clusive foreign rights i ernational Conventior country, I (we) may re pject to the reservation grant licenses for all a patent which may is	n of Paris (1883), a quest rights in that n to the Governmer governmental purp	s amended. If the country, in it of a nonexclusive oses. The terms of				
nformation to, and (manner with the Go	te any document for, overnment in order to						
*4. Authorize and above when required		s of record in the ap	oplication to insert the	application numbe	r and filing date				
ala	J. Pop	/	0 - 3 - 0 6 ate Assignment Executed						
(Signature of Inventor)	,	(Da	ate Assignment Execute	d) (Date Applica	ition Executed)				
Alan T. Pope		90 Emmaus	Road, Poquoson, VA	A 23662					
(Inventor's Typed Name	?)	(Mailing Addr	ress - Including Country)						
(Signature of Inventor)		(Da	ate Assignment Executed	d) (Date Applica	tion Executed)				
(Inventor's Typed Name	;)	(Mailing Addr	ess - Including Country)						
(Signature of Inventor)		(De	ate Assignment Executed	d) (Date Applica	tion Executed)				

(Mailing Address - Including Country)

NASA FORM 430 DEC 2000 PREVIOUS EDITIONS ARE OBSOLETE.

(Inventor's Typed Name)

RECORDED: 10/04/2006